
5.93
20.76

6.09
21.05

11.36
10.10

3.56
5.00

2.44
20.45

9.68
7.70

21.30
10.15

22.95
4.35

17.33
9.30

5.57
5.00

25.14
2.42
3.33

15.15

8.01
10.88

19.44
3.27

28.25
5.27

40.66
5.96

70.84
5.35

32.26
7.05

7.18
2.95

4.46
3.33

51.37
2.10

35.30
1.05

29.30
1.10

8.25
3.25 23.10

0.60

4.88
18.95

incl.
96.90
0.70

5.84
6.80
incl.

37.70
1.00

Fenelon Gold 
Main Gabbro Zones 

Long Sec�on
Looking Northeast

July 09, 2020

-150 m

-250 m

- 50 m

Drill Hole Trace
2019/2020 
Defini�on Drilling 

Au g/t
m

High-Grade shoots 

Exploration Drift

Existing Mine 
Workings

Drill hole intersec�ons and 
grade shells* coloured by Au grade

> 20 g/t Au

3-5 g/t Au

5-10 g/t Au

10-20 g/t Au

Au g/t
m Previously released 

* gradeshells are not based on an 
NI 43-101 resource es�mate 

July 13, 2020 ReleaseAu g/t
m


